	Сводный протокол, группы 3 юношеский разряд.

	Команда, гимнастки
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	Тутти фрутти
	2013-2012
	3 юн.
	Хабаровск
	Багнюк Э.Н.
	8,500
	8,900
	17,400
	1

	Грек Эвелина
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Пилюгина Диана
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Лиманская Дарья
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Бенцель Кира
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Криворучко Варвара
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Чумакова Элина
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Бусинки
	2013-2012
	3 юн.
	Хабаровск
	Моисеенко Д.Д.
	8,550
	8,350
	16,900
	2

	Печатнова Полина
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Куликова София
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Кулагина Полина
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Иванова Маргарита
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Мусиенко Дарья
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Сапожник София
	2013
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 







	Сводный протокол, группы 3 юношеский  разряд 2012 г.р.

	Команда, гимнастки
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	Викторинки
	2012
	3 юн.
	Хабаровск
	Мокренок Т.В.
	11,550
	11,600
	23,150
	1

	Ясакова Валерия 
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Злодеева Анастасия
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Соколова Ксения
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Миронова Елизавета
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Джумыга Ксения
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Романова Виктория
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Карамельки
	2012
	3 юн.
	Хабаровск
	Кузнецова А.Г.        Львова В.Г.
	10,750
	10,950
	21,700
	2

	Карнаухова Александра
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Фомченко Милана
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Кузнецова Елизавета 
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Хабарова Полина
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Юй Мария
	2012
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 







	Сводный протокол, группы 2 юношеский разряд 2011 г.р.

	Команда, гимнастки
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	Вишенки
	2 юн.
	2011
	Хабаровск
	Беседина И.В.
	12,100
	12,500
	24,600
	1

	Гредченко Ксения
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Лунина Ольга-Стефания
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Хасанова Зарина
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Кечинова Марина
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Касимова Амина
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Бантики
	2 юн.
	2011
	Хабаровск
	Белицкая П.А.
	10,300
	11,250
	21,550
	2

	Клочкова Дарья 
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Семешина Маргарита
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Санникова Валерия
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Рыбина Ксения
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Платоненко Нелли
	 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 








	Сводный протокол, группы 2 юношеский разряд 2010-2011 г.р.

	Команда, гимнастки
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	Искорки
	2010-2011
	2.юн
	Хабаровск
	Львова В.Г.
	11,150
	11,000
	22,150
	1

	Кудряшева Валерия
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Глазунова Ульяна
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Лебедева Ульяна
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Карнаухова Дарья
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Петрова Виктория
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Фиалки
	2010-2011
	2.юн
	Хабаровск
	Багнюк Э.Н.
	10,200
	10,500
	20,700
	2

	Бобрикова Олеся
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Цимбалист Ева
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Борискина Алина
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Родионова Надежда
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Искович Виолетта
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Филиппова Ева
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Колибри
	2010-2011
	2.юн
	Хабаровск
	Багнюк Э.Н.
	8,150
	8,900
	17,050
	3

	Алиева Екатерина
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Капленкова Альбина 
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Кузнецова Елизавета
	2011
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Зинковец Екатерина
	2010
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Рослик Ева
	2011
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